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Gymnastics Australia State Level 1 - Open Vault
Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club
1 14.450 51.150 Kiara Parkinson 0057 Murraylands Gymnastic
2 14.250 48.950 Ariel Challinger 0043 Murraylands Gymnastic
3 14.050 53.050 Alara Spirat 0160  Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
4 13.950 51.800 Felicity Bradley 0148  Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
5T 13.850 53.550 Violet Jackson 0123 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
5T 13.850 50.200 Emma Hanley 0121 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
5T 13.850 49.750 Isana Burke 0018 Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
8T 13.750 51.850 Hayley Carter 0150  Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
8T 13.750 49.450 MIA GYSBERS 0031 Millicent
10T 13.700 51.900 Macy Botrell 0024  Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
10T 13.700 46.100 CHLOE GYSBERS 0030  Millicent
10T 13.700 45.900 Jazz Smith 0067 Murraylands Gymnastic
13 13.550 52.150 Sophie Beck 0147  Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
14T 13.500 50.050 Marni Woidt 0063 Murraylands Gymnastic
14T 13.500 49.050 Elektra Paroci 0023 Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
16 13.150 48.900 Kaylee Schellen 0060 Murraylands Gymnastic
17 13.050 50.050 Elissa May 0130 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
18 12.950 48.450 Summa Howes 0025 Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
Gymnastics Australia State Level 1 - Open Bars
Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club
1 13.250 52.150  Sophie Beck 0147  Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
2 13.100 50.050 Marni Woidt 0063 Murraylands Gymnastic
3 13.000 51.800 Felicity Bradley 0148  Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
4 12.950 51.150 Kiara Parkinson 0057 Murraylands Gymnastic
5T 12.550 50.050 Elissa May 0130 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
5T 12.550 48.900 Kaylee Schellen 0060 Murraylands Gymnastic
7 12.450 53.050 Alara Spirat 0160  Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
8 12.250 53.550 Violet Jackson 0123 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
9 12.000 50.200 Emma Hanley 0121 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
10 11.900 49.750 Isana Burke 0018 Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
11 11.700 51.900 Macy Botrell 0024  Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

12 11.550 48.950 Ariel Challinger 0043 Murraylands Gymnastic
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13 11.450 49.450
14 11.400 51.850
15 11.100 45.900
16 10.950 48.450
17 10.650 49.050
18 9.700 46.100

Gymnastics Australia State Level 1 -

Rank Score AA Score
1 13.800 51.900
2 13.550 53.550
3 13.400 53.050
4 13.200 51.800
5 13.100 51.850
6 12.900 49.050
7 12.850 52.150
8 12.550 50.050
9 12.450 50.200

10T 12.400 49.450
10T 12.400 48.450
12 12.150 49.750
13 11.800 46.100
14 11.700 51.150
15T 11.550 50.050
15T 11.550 48.950
17 11.350 48.900
18 11.000 45.900

-

u
MIA GYSBERS
Hayley Carter
Jazz Smith
Summa Howes
Elektra Paroci

CHLOE GYSBERS

Open

Name

Macy Botrell
Violet Jackson
Alara Spirat
Felicity Bradley
Hayley Carter
Elektra Paroci
Sophie Beck
Elissa May
Emma Hanley
MIA GYSBERS
Summa Howes
Isana Burke
CHLOE GYSBERS
Kiara Parkinson
Marni Woidt
Ariel Challinger
Kaylee Schellen

Jazz Smith

Gymnastics Australia State Level 1 - Open

Rank Score AA Score
1 13.900 53.550
2 13.600 51.850
3 13.150 53.050
4 12.700 51.900
5 12.500 52.150

Name

Violet Jackson
Hayley Carter
Alara Spirat
Macy Botrell

Sophie Beck
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Millicent

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Murraylands Gymnastic

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Millicent

Beam

Club

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Millicent

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Millicent

Murraylands Gymnastic

Murraylands Gymnastic

Murraylands Gymnastic

Murraylands Gymnastic

Murraylands Gymnastic

Floor

Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
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6 12.150 48.450

7 12.050 51.150

8 12.000 49.050
oT 11.900 50.200
oT 11.900 50.050
oT 11.900 50.050
12T 11.850 49.750
12T 11.850 49.450
12T 11.850 48.900
15 11.650 51.800
16 11.600 48.950
17 10.900 46.100
18 10.100 45.900

Gymnastics Australia State Level 1 -

Rank AA Score
1 53.550
2 53.050
3 52.150
4 51.900
5 51.850
6 51.800
7 51.150
8 50.200

9T 50.050
9T 50.050
11 49.750
12 49.450
13 49.050
14 48.950
15 48.900
16 48.450
17 46.100
18 45.900

e

o
Summa Howes
Kiara Parkinson
Elektra Paroci
Emma Hanley
Elissa May
Marni Woidt
Isana Burke
MIA GYSBERS
Kaylee Schellen
Felicity Bradley
Ariel Challinger
CHLOE GYSBERS

Jazz Smith

Open

Name

Violet Jackson
Alara Spirat
Sophie Beck
Macy Botrell
Hayley Carter
Felicity Bradley
Kiara Parkinson
Emma Hanley
Elissa May
Marni Woidt
Isana Burke
MIA GYSBERS
Elektra Paroci
Ariel Challinger
Kaylee Schellen
Summa Howes
CHLOE GYSBERS

Jazz Smith
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Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
Murraylands Gymnastic

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Murraylands Gymnastic

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Millicent

Murraylands Gymnastic

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Murraylands Gymnastic

Millicent

Murraylands Gymnastic

All Around

Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Murraylands Gymnastic

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Millicent

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
Murraylands Gymnastic

Murraylands Gymnastic

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Millicent

Murraylands Gymnastic
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Gymnastics Australia National Level 1 - Open

Rank

3T

3T

10

11

Score

14.450

14.300

14.250

14.250

14.100

14.000

13.950

13.900

13.850

13.650

13.050

AA Score

49.550

51.300

55.600

51.300

50.250

46.250

47.650

45.450

50.550

46.550

45.150

o

Name

Matilda Hughes
Nicola Morgan
Mia Arthur
PAIGE LUCAS
Asta Mickan
MAYA TARRANT
Tilli White

BELLA GYSBERS
Layla Willsmore
Libby Hoopman

Zaliah Cantell

Gymnastics Australia National Level 1 - Open

Rank

10

11

Score

13.900

12.100

12.050

11.550

10.950

10.200

10.100

9.950

9.800

9.700

9.650

AA Score

55.600

51.300

51.300

50.250

50.550

49.550

45.450

45.150

47.650

46.250

46.550

Name

Mia Arthur
PAIGE LUCAS
Nicola Morgan
Asta Mickan
Layla Willsmore
Matilda Hughes
BELLA GYSBERS
Zaliah Cantell
Tilli White

MAYA TARRANT

Libby Hoopman

Gymnastics Australia National Level 1 - Open

Rank

Score

13.950

13.900

12.600

12.500

AA Score

55.600

50.550

47.650

51.300

Name

Mia Arthur
Layla Willsmore
Tilli White

Nicola Morgan
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Vault

Club

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Millicent

Port Lincoln

Millicent

Port Lincoln

Millicent

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Bars

Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Millicent

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Millicent

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Millicent

Port Lincoln

Beam

Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln
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5 12.400 51.300
6 12.200 50.250
7 12.100 49.550
8 11.800 46.550
9 11.500 46.250
10 11.350 45.150
11 10.050 45.450

e

o
PAIGE LUCAS
Asta Mickan
Matilda Hughes
Libby Hoopman
MAYA TARRANT
Zaliah Cantell

BELLA GYSBERS

Gymnastics Australia National Level 1 - Open

Rank Score AA Score
1 13.500 55.600
2 12.800 49.550
3 12.550 51.300
4 12.450 51.300
5 12.400 50.250
6 11.850 50.550
7 11.450 46.550
8 11.400 45.450
9 11.300 47.650
10 11.050 46.250
11 10.800 45.150

Name

Mia Arthur
Matilda Hughes
PAIGE LUCAS
Nicola Morgan
Asta Mickan
Layla Willsmore
Libby Hoopman
BELLA GYSBERS
Tilli White

MAYA TARRANT

Zaliah Cantell

Gymnastics Australia National Level 1 - Open

Rank AA Score
1 55.600
2T 51.300
2T 51.300
4 50.550
5 50.250
6 49.550
7 47.650
8 46.550
9 46.250
10 45.450
11 45.150

Name

Mia Arthur
PAIGE LUCAS
Nicola Morgan
Layla Willsmore
Asta Mickan
Matilda Hughes
Tilli White

Libby Hoopman
MAYA TARRANT
BELLA GYSBERS

Zaliah Cantell
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Millicent

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Millicent

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Millicent

Floor

Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Millicent

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Millicent

Port Lincoln

Millicent

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

All Around

Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Millicent

Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Millicent

Millicent

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
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Gymnastics Australia State Level 2 - Open

Rank

3T
3T
3T
6T

6T

10
11
12
13
14
15T
15T
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28T

28T

Score

13.500

13.250

12.950

12.950

12.950

12.900

12.900

12.800

12.750

12.700

12.650

12.550

12.500

12.300

12.150

12.150

12.100

12.050

11.900

11.800

11.750

11.650

11.600

11.550

11.500

10.800

10.500

AA Score

46.550

48.950

54.100

48.450

47.200

51.150

49.700

50.800

48.650

49.800

47.700

48.500

50.050

45.700

51.250

49.000

46.650

48.150

45.350

46.200

45.100

50.650

45.350

49.050

47.100

37.850

42.300

0.000

0.000

Name

ELLA EASTERBY
BELLA POULISH
Tiannah Kondylas
CHARLIE MUHOVICS
Jacqueline To
Charlotte Hubner
Amy Gordon-Ramkie
Lilly Brown

Taleya Huish

REMY DUCKWORTH
MacKenzie Linder
Charlotte McAvaney
Jorja Edwards
Isabelle Weckert
Maddison Bradley
Mackenzy Clark
KIRA DAVIDSON
LAUREN VAN EEDEN
EDIE EASTERBY
Peyton Allen

Tiana Rice

Asher Williams
Destiny Wheatley

Isla Gielen

Jolie Groves
Charlotte Worden
Calli Thomson

Caitlin Armstrong

Isabelle Arthur

Gymnastics Australia State Level 2 - Open

Rank

Score

14.050

AA Score

50.650

Name

Asher Williams
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Vault

Club

Millicent

Millicent

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Millicent

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Murraylands Gymnastic

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Millicent

Murraylands Gymnastic

Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Millicent

Millicent

Millicent

Murraylands Gymnastic

Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
Murraylands Gymnastic

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Lincoln

Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Bars

Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
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2 14.000 49.700
3 13.950 51.150
4 13.700 49.050
5T 13.600 50.050
5T 13.600 48.150
7 13.500 54.100
8 13.250 47.700
oT 13.200 49.000
oT 13.200 48.500
11 13.100 51.250
12 13.050 49.800
13 12.950 46.200
14 12.750 47.100
15T 12.500 48.650
15T 12.500 47.200
17T 12.450 50.800
17T 12.450 46.650
19 12.350 48.450
20T 12.150 46.550
20T 12.150 45.100
22 11.800 48.950
23 11.450 45.700
24 11.350 45.350
25 10.850 42.300
26 10.500 45.350
27 10.350 37.850
28T 0.000 0.000
28T 0.000 0.000

Gymnastics Australia State Level 2 -

Rank Score AA Score
1 14.300 54.100
2 13.300 50.800
3 13.000 50.650
4 12.900 51.250
5 12.700 50.050

e

o
Amy Gordon-Ramkie
Charlotte Hubner
Isla Gielen
Jorja Edwards
LAUREN VAN EEDEN
Tiannah Kondylas
MacKenzie Linder
Mackenzy Clark
Charlotte McAvaney
Maddison Bradley
REMY DUCKWORTH
Peyton Allen
Jolie Groves
Taleya Huish
Jacqueline To
Lilly Brown
KIRA DAVIDSON
CHARLIE MUHOVICS
ELLA EASTERBY
Tiana Rice
BELLA POULISH
Isabelle Weckert
EDIE EASTERBY
Calli Thomson
Destiny Wheatley
Charlotte Worden
Caitlin Armstrong

Isabelle Arthur

Open

Name

Tiannah Kondylas
Lilly Brown

Asher Williams
Maddison Bradley

Jorja Edwards
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0037

0158
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0053
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0042
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0035
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0028
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0165

0040
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0042

0142

0149

0167
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Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Millicent

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Murraylands Gymnastic
Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Murraylands Gymnastic
Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Millicent

Murraylands Gymnastic

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Murraylands Gymnastic
Millicent

Millicent

Millicent

Murraylands Gymnastic
Millicent

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Millicent

Port Lincoln

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
Murraylands Gymnastic
Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Beam

Club

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
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6 12.100 45.350

7 12.000 48.950

8 11.700 49.800
oT 11.500 49.000
oT 11.500 45.700
11T 11.400 51.150
117 11.400 46.650
13T 11.300 48.500
13T 11.300 48.450
15 11.000 49.050
16 10.900 48.150
17 10.800 47.100
18T 10.700 49.700
18T 10.700 48.650
20 10.600 45.350
21 10.100 47.200
22T 10.000 46.200
22T 10.000 42.300
24 9.800 46.550
25 9.600 47.700
26 9.200 45.100
27 6.400 37.850
28T X 0.000
28T X 0.000

Gymnastics Australia State Level 2 -

Rank Score AA Score
1 13.350 54.100
2 13.100 51.250
3 12.900 51.150
4 12.800 49.050
5 12.700 48.650
6 12.350 49.800
7 12.250 50.800
8 12.200 47.700
9 12.150 49.000

e

o
Destiny Wheatley
BELLA POULISH
REMY DUCKWORTH
Mackenzy Clark
Isabelle Weckert
Charlotte Hubner
KIRA DAVIDSON
Charlotte McAvaney
CHARLIE MUHOVICS
Isla Gielen
LAUREN VAN EEDEN
Jolie Groves
Amy Gordon-Ramkie
Taleya Huish
EDIE EASTERBY
Jacqueline To
Peyton Allen
Calli Thomson
ELLA EASTERBY
MacKenzie Linder
Tiana Rice
Charlotte Worden
Caitlin Armstrong

Isabelle Arthur

Open

Name

Tiannah Kondylas
Maddison Bradley
Charlotte Hubner

Isla Gielen

Taleya Huish

REMY DUCKWORTH
Lilly Brown
MacKenzie Linder

Mackenzy Clark
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Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
Millicent

Millicent

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Millicent

Murraylands Gymnastic
Millicent

Murraylands Gymnastic
Millicent

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Millicent

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Lincoln

Millicent

Murraylands Gymnastic
Murraylands Gymnastic
Murraylands Gymnastic
Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Floor

Club

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Murraylands Gymnastic
Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Millicent

Murraylands Gymnastic
Murraylands Gymnastic

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
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10 12.100 49.700
11 12.050 47.100
12 12.000 45.100
13 11.950 50.650
14 11.900 48.950
15 11.850 48.450
16 11.650 47.200
17 11.600 48.150
18 11.500 45.350
197 11.450 48.500
197 11.450 46.200
21 11.250 50.050
22 11.150 45.350
23 11.100 46.550
24 10.950 42.300
25 10.700 46.650
26 10.450 45.700
27 10.300 37.850
28T X 0.000
28T X 0.000

Gymnastics Australia State Level 2 -

Rank AA Score
1 54.100
2 51.250
3 51.150
4 50.800
5 50.650
6 50.050
7 49.800
8 49.700
9 49.050

10 49.000
11 48.950
12 48.650
13 48.500

e

o
Amy Gordon-Ramkie
Jolie Groves
Tiana Rice
Asher Williams
BELLA POULISH
CHARLIE MUHOVICS
Jacqueline To
LAUREN VAN EEDEN
EDIE EASTERBY
Charlotte McAvaney
Peyton Allen
Jorja Edwards
Destiny Wheatley
ELLA EASTERBY
Calli Thomson
KIRA DAVIDSON
Isabelle Weckert
Charlotte Worden
Caitlin Armstrong

Isabelle Arthur

Open

Name

Tiannah Kondylas
Maddison Bradley
Charlotte Hubner
Lilly Brown

Asher Williams

Jorja Edwards

REMY DUCKWORTH
Amy Gordon-Ramkie
Isla Gielen

Mackenzy Clark
BELLA POULISH
Taleya Huish

Charlotte McAvaney

0155

0020
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0035

0034
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0037
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0141
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0040
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Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Millicent

Millicent

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Millicent

Millicent

Murraylands Gymnastic

Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Millicent

Port Lincoln

Millicent

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Murraylands Gymnastic

Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

All Around

Club

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Millicent

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Murraylands Gymnastic

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Millicent

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Murraylands Gymnastic
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14 48.450
15 48.150
16 47.700
17 47.200
18 47.100
19 46.650
20 46.550
21 46.200
22 45.700
23T 45.350
23T 45.350
25 45.100
26 42.300
27 37.850
28T 0.000
28T 0.000

e

o
CHARLIE MUHOVICS
LAUREN VAN EEDEN
MacKenzie Linder
Jacqueline To
Jolie Groves
KIRA DAVIDSON
ELLA EASTERBY
Peyton Allen
Isabelle Weckert
EDIE EASTERBY
Destiny Wheatley
Tiana Rice
Calli Thomson
Charlotte Worden
Caitlin Armstrong

Isabelle Arthur
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Millicent

Millicent

Murraylands Gymnastic
Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
Millicent

Millicent

Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Millicent

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Lincoln

Murraylands Gymnastic
Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
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o

Gymnastics Australia National Level 2 - Open

Rank Score AA Score
1 12.850 45.100
2 12.700 48.650
3 12.550 43.150
4 12.400 50.000
5T 12.150 42.000
5T 12.150 39.850
7 12.100 41.600
8 11.850 44.700
9 11.800 41.350
10 11.650 49.450
11 11.450 44.700
12 11.400 44.000
13 11.200 41.450
14 11.050 43.500

Name

Amalie Howes
Lilyth Jones
Jayna Battams
Lily Hughes
Elissa Burke
Kloe Solomon
Dakota Shorrock
Simone Morgan
Yindi Hughes
Olivia Macdonald
Marissa Laver
Ella Aitchison
Emily Wauchope

Molly Baldwin

Gymnastics Australia National Level 2 - Open

Rank Score AA Score
1 13.100 48.650
2 12.900 50.000
3 12.450 45.100
4 12.250 44.700
5 12.050 41.450
6 11.250 49.450
T 11.050 44.700
T 11.050 43.150
9 10.550 44.000
10 10.300 42.000
11 9.850 41.600
12 9.650 41.350
13 8.950 39.850
14 8.550 43.500

Name

Lilyth Jones

Lily Hughes
Amalie Howes
Simone Morgan
Emily Wauchope
Olivia Macdonald
Marissa Laver
Jayna Battams
Ella Aitchison
Elissa Burke
Dakota Shorrock
Yindi Hughes
Kloe Solomon

Molly Baldwin

0014

0013

0016

0080

0017

0012

0015

0092

0082

0128

0125

0105

0138

0068

0013

0080

0014

0092

0138

0128

0125

0016

0105

0017

0015

0082

0012

0068
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Vault

Club

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Port Lincoln

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Port Lincoln

Bars

Club

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Port Lincoln

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Port Lincoln

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Port Lincoln
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Awards Summary N
Gymnastics Australia National Level 2 - Open Beam
Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club
1 13.600 49.450 Olivia Macdonald 0128 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
2 12.400 43.500 Molly Baldwin 0068 Port Lincoln
3 12.000 50.000 Lily Hughes 0080 Port Lincoln
4 11.900 44.000 Ella Aitchison 0105 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
5 10.800 44,700 Simone Morgan 0092 Port Lincoln
6 10.600 48.650 Lilyth Jones 0013 Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
7 9.700 44,700 Marissa Laver 0125 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
8 9.300 41.350 Yindi Hughes 0082 Port Lincoln
9 8.900 41.450 Emily Wauchope 0138 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
10 8.300 41.600 Dakota Shorrock 0015 Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
11 8.200 42.000 Elissa Burke 0017 Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
12 8.100 43.150 Jayna Battams 0016 Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
13 7.800 45.100 Amalie Howes 0014  Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
14 7.700 39.850 Kloe Solomon 0012 Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
Gymnastics Australia National Level 2 - Open Floor
Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club
1 12.950 49.450 Olivia Macdonald 0128 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
2 12.700 50.000 Lily Hughes 0080 Port Lincoln
3 12.500 44,700 Marissa Laver 0125 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
4 12.250 48.650 Lilyth Jones 0013 Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
5 12.000 45.100 Amalie Howes 0014  Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
6 11.500 43.500 Molly Baldwin 0068 Port Lincoln
7 11.450 43.150 Jayna Battams 0016 Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
8T 11.350 42.000 Elissa Burke 0017 Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
8T 11.350 41.600 Dakota Shorrock 0015 Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
10 11.050 39.850 Kloe Solomon 0012 Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
11 10.600 41.350 Yindi Hughes 0082 Port Lincoln
12 10.150 44.000 Ella Aitchison 0105 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
13 9.800 44.700 Simone Morgan 0092 Port Lincoln

14 9.300 41.450 Emily Wauchope 0138 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
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Awards Summary N
Gymnastics Australia National Level 2 - Open All Around
Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 50.000 Lily Hughes 0080 Port Lincoln

2 49.450 Olivia Macdonald 0128 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

3 48.650 Lilyth Jones 0013 Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

4 45.100 Amalie Howes 0014  Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

5T 44,700 Marissa Laver 0125 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

5T 44,700 Simone Morgan 0092 Port Lincoln

7 44.000 Ella Aitchison 0105 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

8 43.500 Molly Baldwin 0068 Port Lincoln

9 43.150 Jayna Battams 0016 Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

10 42.000 Elissa Burke 0017 Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

11 41.600 Dakota Shorrock 0015 Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

12 41.450 Emily Wauchope 0138 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

13 41.350 Yindi Hughes 0082 Port Lincoln

14 39.850 Kloe Solomon 0012 Broken Hill Gymnastics Club



Country Championships
WAG

Awards Summary

Gymnastics Australia State Level 3 -

Rank Score AA Score
1 13.650 50.650
2 13.550 49.300
3 13.300 44.800
4 13.250 49.400
5 13.200 48.450
6 13.100 50.900
T 13.050 47.200
T 13.050 45.150

9 13.000 47.900
10 12.800 50.600
11 12.600 48.100
12 12.550 46.200
13 12.450 44.000
14 12.150 47.400
15 12.100 45.400
16 0.000 0.000

Gymnastics Australia State Level 3 -

Rank Score AA Score
1 13.700 50.900
2 13.100 47.400
3 12.850 49.400
4T 12.400 49.300
4T 12.400 46.200

6 12.250 48.100
T 12.150 50.600
T 12.150 48.450

9 12.100 50.650
10 11.850 47.900
11T 11.350 47.200
11T 11.350 44.000
13 11.250 45.400
14 10.050 44.800

Open

Name

Amali Rich

India Ciura

Cherifa Ait-Touati
Tahnisha Lambadgee
Jorja Hienkie
Frankii-Lee Venning
Zali Beattie

Cailey Pollard

Zella Worden
Emma Mophett
Abigail Tiver

Lucy Smith

Kellie Lessue

Chloe Boud

Amy Klau

Evie Durdin

Open

Name

Frankii-Lee Venning
Chloe Boud
Tahnisha Lambadgee
India Ciura

Lucy Smith

Abigail Tiver

Emma Mophett
Jorja Hienkie

Amali Rich

Zella Worden

Zali Beattie

Kellie Lessue

Amy Klau

Cherifa Ait-Touati

0166

0072

0038

0085

0048

0137

0011

0132

0065

0066

0168

0134

0104

0110

0084

0074

0137

0110

0085

0072

0134

0168

0066

0048

0166

0065

0011

0104

0084

0038
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Vault

Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Lincoln

Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Murraylands Gymnastic

Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Bars

Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Murraylands Gymnastic

Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Murraylands Gymnastic

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Murraylands Gymnastic



Country Championships
WAG

Awards Summary
15 9.750 45.150

16 0.000 0.000

Gymnastics Australia State Level 3 -

Rank Score AA Score
1 13.350 50.650
2T 13.300 50.600
2T 13.300 47.200
4 13.050 48.450
5 12.600 47.900
6 12.550 44.800
7 12.100 49.400
8 12.050 48.100
9 12.000 45.150
10 11.750 47.400
11T 11.700 50.900
11T 11.700 49.300
13T 10.850 46.200
13T 10.850 45.400
15 9.950 44.000
16 0.000 0.000

Gymnastics Australia State Level 3 -

Rank Score AA Score
1 12.400 50.900
2 12.350 50.600
3 11.650 49.300
4 11.550 50.650

5T 11.200 49.400
5T 11.200 48.100
5T 11.200 45.400
8 10.450 47.900
9T 10.400 47.400
9T 10.400 46.200
11 10.350 45.150

b
b

Cailey Pollard

Evie Durdin

Open

Name

Amali Rich

Emma Mophett

Zali Beattie

Jorja Hienkie

Zella Worden
Cherifa Ait-Touati
Tahnisha Lambadgee
Abigail Tiver

Cailey Pollard
Chloe Boud
Frankii-Lee Venning
India Ciura

Lucy Smith

Amy Klau

Kellie Lessue

Evie Durdin

Open

Name

Frankii-Lee Venning
Emma Mophett
India Ciura

Amali Rich
Tahnisha Lambadgee
Abigail Tiver

Amy Klau

Zella Worden

Chloe Boud

Lucy Smith

Cailey Pollard

0132

0074

0166

0066

0011

0048

0065

0038

0085

0168

0132

0110

0137

0072

0134

0084

0104

0074

0137

0066

0072

0166

0085

0168

0084

0065

0110

0134

0132
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Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Port Lincoln

Beam

Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Murraylands Gymnastic

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
Murraylands Gymnastic

Murraylands Gymnastic

Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Floor

Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
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Awards Summary ‘
12 10.250 44.000 Kellie Lessue 0104  Port Lincoln
13 10.050 48.450 Jorja Hienkie 0048 Murraylands Gymnastic
14 9.500 47.200 Zali Beattie 0011 Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
15 8.900 44.800 Cherifa Ait-Touati 0038 Murraylands Gymnastic
16 X 0.000 Evie Durdin 0074  Port Lincoln
Gymnastics Australia State Level 3 - Open All Around
Rank AA Score Name ID Club
1 50.900 Frankii-Lee Venning 0137 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
2 50.650 Amali Rich 0166 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
3 50.600 Emma Mophett 0066 Murraylands Gymnastic
4 49.400 Tahnisha Lambadgee 0085 Port Lincoln
5 49.300 India Ciura 0072  Port Lincoln
6 48.450 Jorja Hienkie 0048 Murraylands Gymnastic
7 48.100 Abigail Tiver 0168 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
8 47.900 Zella Worden 0065 Murraylands Gymnastic
9 47.400 Chloe Boud 0110 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
10 47.200 Zali Beattie 0011 Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
11 46.200 Lucy Smith 0134  Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
12 45.400 Amy Klau 0084  Port Lincoln
13 45.150 Cailey Pollard 0132 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
14 44.800 Cherifa Ait-Touati 0038 Murraylands Gymnastic
15 44.000 Kellie Lessue 0104  Port Lincoln

16 0.000 Evie Durdin 0074 Port Lincoln



Country Championships

WAG

Awards Summary
Gymnastics Australia National Level 3 - Open

Rank

5T

5T

8T
8T
10T
10T
127
127
14
15
16

17

Score

13.650

13.500

13.350

13.300

13.250

13.250

13.200

12.900

12.900

12.850

12.850

12.800

12.800

12.750

12.600

12.550

12.400

AA Score

51.750

50.000

50.800

48.050

49.500

41.050

50.250

47.800

47.000

49.900

44.150

46.700

45.900

48.150

44.950

45.950

43.400

o

Name

Jamie Evans
Libby Fiebirger
Mia Hyland
Denae Evans
Jada Windsor
Lily Guymer
Madeleine Denny
Sachi Syme
Molly Fiebirger
Aleisha Carmody
Andie Zbierski
Lily Murphy
Emily Tarrant
Allyce Fatchen
Ashley Wulf
Ruby Chirgwin

Lily Muller

Gymnastics Australia National Level 3 - Open

Rank

10

11

12

13

Score

13.400

13.300

12.950

12.750

12.650

12.400

12.200

11.950

11.900

11.850

11.650

11.600

10.950

AA Score

51.750

50.250

48.050

46.700

49.900

50.000

50.800

47.800

45.900

44.950

49.500

47.000

45.950

Name

Jamie Evans
Madeleine Denny
Denae Evans
Lily Murphy
Aleisha Carmody
Libby Fiebirger
Mia Hyland
Sachi Syme
Emily Tarrant
Ashley Wulf
Jada Windsor
Molly Fiebirger

Ruby Chirgwin

0154
0001
0122
0152
0144
0003
0118
0099
0002
0113
0162
0007
0100
0075
0145
0071

0091

0154
0118
0152
0007
0113
0001
0122
0099
0100
0145
0144
0002

0071
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Vault

Club

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Bars

Club

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Port Lincoln



Country Championships

WAG

Awards Summary

14

15

16

17

10.700

10.550

10.300

7.300

43.400

44.150

48.150

41.050

Lily Muller
Andie Zbierski
Allyce Fatchen

Lily Guymer

Gymnastics Australia National Level 3 - Open

Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

Score

13.600

13.100

12.700

12.600

12.550

12.500

12.200

11.800

11.300

11.250

11.100

10.750

10.650

10.500

10.200

10.050

9.950

AA Score

50.800

49.500

50.250

48.150

51.750

50.000

49.900

47.800

48.050

44.150

47.000

45.900

45.950

44.950

46.700

41.050

43.400

Name
Mia Hyland
Jada Windsor
Madeleine Denny
Allyce Fatchen
Jamie Evans
Libby Fiebirger
Aleisha Carmody
Sachi Syme
Denae Evans
Andie Zbierski
Molly Fiebirger
Emily Tarrant
Ruby Chirgwin
Ashley Wulf
Lily Murphy
Lily Guymer

Lily Muller

Gymnastics Australia National Level 3 - Open

Rank

Score

12.500

12.200

12.150

11.800

11.650

11.600

11.500

11.400

AA Score

48.150

49.900

51.750

45.950

50.800

50.000

49.500

47.000

Name

Allyce Fatchen
Aleisha Carmody
Jamie Evans
Ruby Chirgwin
Mia Hyland
Libby Fiebirger
Jada Windsor

Molly Fiebirger

0091

0162

0075

0003

0122

0144

0118

0075

0154

0001

0113

0099

0152

0162

0002

0100

0071

0145

0007

0003

0091

0075

0113

0154

0071

0122

0001

0144

0002
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Port Lincoln
Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Port Lincoln
Barossa Valley Gymnastics
Beam

Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Port Lincoln

Floor

Club

Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Barossa Valley Gymnastics



Country Championships

WAG

Awards Summary

9

10

11

12

13T

13T

15

16

17

11.150

11.050

10.950

10.500

10.450

10.450

10.350

10.000

9.500

47.800

50.250

46.700

48.050

45.900

41.050

43.400

44.950

44.150

o
Sachi Syme
Madeleine Denny
Lily Murphy
Denae Evans
Emily Tarrant
Lily Guymer
Lily Muller
Ashley Wulf

Andie Zbierski

Gymnastics Australia National Level 3 - Open

Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

AA Score

51.750

50.800

50.250

50.000

49.900

49.500

48.150

48.050

47.800

47.000

46.700

45.950

45.900

44.950

44.150

43.400

41.050

Name

Jamie Evans
Mia Hyland
Madeleine Denny
Libby Fiebirger
Aleisha Carmody
Jada Windsor
Allyce Fatchen
Denae Evans
Sachi Syme
Molly Fiebirger
Lily Murphy
Ruby Chirgwin
Emily Tarrant
Ashley Wulf
Andie Zbierski
Lily Muller

Lily Guymer

0099

0118

0007

0152

0100

0003

0091

0145

0162

0154

0122

0118

0001

0113

0144

0075

0152

0099

0002

0007

0071

0100

0145

0162

0091

0003
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Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Port Lincoln

Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

All Around

Club

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Port Lincoln

Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Port Lincoln

Barossa Valley Gymnastics
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Awards Summary

Gymnastics Australia State Level 4 -

Rank Score AA Score
1 13.500 48.650
2 13.400 51.450
3 13.300 51.700

4T 13.250 51.750
4T 13.250 51.650
6 12.950 46.050
7 12.900 49.650
8T 12.850 51.850
8T 12.850 51.000
10 12.750 49.250
11 12.700 50.300
12 12.650 45.050
13 12.500 44.650
14 12.450 49.300

Gymnastics Australia State Level 4 -

Rank Score AA Score
1T 13.550 51.850
1T 13.550 51.450
3 13.200 51.750
4 12.250 49.300
5 12.150 51.000
6T 12.100 51.650
6T 12.100 49.250
8 12.050 50.300
9 11.950 49.650
10 11.800 51.700
11 11.650 44.650
12 11.200 48.650
13 10.200 46.050

14 8.500 45.050

Open

Name

Deanna Henderson
Elizabeth Cornwell
Katie Lewcock
Paris Montgomery-Pittaway
Caitlin Marshall
Kiara McKelliff
Kellie Smith

Holly Butler

Abbey Dare

Sasha Meyers
Nalia Boud

Aisha Pejic
Courtney Edgrige

Emma Lawson

Open

Name

Holly Butler
Elizabeth Cornwell
Paris Montgomery-Pittaway
Emma Lawson
Abbey Dare

Caitlin Marshall
Sasha Meyers
Nalia Boud

Kellie Smith

Katie Lewcock
Courtney Edgrige
Deanna Henderson
Kiara McKelliff

Aisha Pejic

0077

0114

0127

0056

0051

0055

0136

0164

0117

0086

0111

0095

0044

0126

0164

0114

0056

0126

0117

0051

0086

0111

0136

0127

0044

0077

0055

0095
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Vault

Club

Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Murraylands Gymnastic

Murraylands Gymnastic

Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Bars

Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Lincoln

Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Lincoln



Country Championships

WAG

Awards Summary
Gymnastics Australia State Level 4 - Open

Rank

10
11
12
13

14

Score

13.800

13.700

13.450

13.350

13.150

13.050

12.900

12.750

12.650

12.500

12.400

12.300

12.100

9.900

AA Score
50.300
51.750
51.700
51.450
51.650
49.300
49.650
51.000
51.850
45.050
49.250
46.050
48.650

44.650

Name

Nalia Boud

Paris Montgomery-Pittaway
Katie Lewcock
Elizabeth Cornwell
Caitlin Marshall
Emma Lawson
Kellie Smith

Abbey Dare

Holly Butler

Aisha Pejic

Sasha Meyers
Kiara McKelliff
Deanna Henderson

Courtney Edgrige

Gymnastics Australia State Level 4 - Open

Rank

2T

2T

10

11

12

13T

13T

Score

13.250

13.150

13.150

12.800

12.000

11.900

11.850

11.750

11.600

11.550

11.400

11.150

10.600

10.600

AA Score

51.000

51.700

51.650

51.850

49.250

49.650

48.650

50.300

51.750

49.300

45.050

51.450

46.050

44.650

Name

Abbey Dare

Katie Lewcock
Caitlin Marshall
Holly Butler

Sasha Meyers
Kellie Smith
Deanna Henderson
Nalia Boud

Paris Montgomery-Pittaway
Emma Lawson
Aisha Pejic
Elizabeth Cornwell
Kiara McKelliff

Courtney Edgrige

0111

0056

0127

0114

0051

0126

0136

0117

0164

0095

0086

0055

0077

0044

0117

0127

0051

0164

0086

0136

0077

0111

0056

0126

0095

0114

0055

0044
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Beam

Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Lincoln

Murraylands Gymnastic

Floor

Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Murraylands Gymnastic

Murraylands Gymnastic



Country Championships

WAG

Awards Summary

Gymnastics Australia State Level 4 - Open

Rank

10
11
12
13

14

AA Score

51.850

51.750

51.700

51.650

51.450

51.000

50.300

49.650

49.300

49.250

48.650

46.050

45.050

44.650

Name

Holly Butler

Paris Montgomery-Pittaway

Katie Lewcock
Caitlin Marshall
Elizabeth Cornwell
Abbey Dare

Nalia Boud

Kellie Smith
Emma Lawson
Sasha Meyers
Deanna Henderson
Kiara McKelliff
Aisha Pejic

Courtney Edgrige

0164
0056
0127
0051
0114
0117
0111
0136
0126
0086
0077
0055
0095

0044
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All Around

Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Lincoln

Murraylands Gymnastic



Country Championships

WAG

Awards Summary
Gymnastics Australia National Level 4 - Open

Rank

5T

5T

9T
9T
11
12

13

Score

13.900

13.400

13.250

13.200

13.100

13.100

13.050

13.000

12.800

12.800

12.650

12.600

12.100

AA Score

49.900

52.000

49.450

47.350

48.750

44.650

42.900

46.000

51.300

49.000

50.950

47.050

44.400

o

Name

Tahlia Graetz
Missi White
Hannah Russell
Larissa Sporer

Ashalea Perry

Caitlyn DeGoumois

Lydia Semmler
Rudine Baum
Tia Hoopman
Jaime Lee Ford
Bridie Mickan
Emily Evans

Jacinta Grocke

Gymnastics Australia National Level 4 - Open

Rank

2T

2T

5T

5T

5T

10

11

12

13

Score

12.500

12.400

12.400

12.300

12.050

12.050

12.050

11.900

11.750

11.400

11.350

10.700

10.650

AA Score

48.750

47.050

44.400

49.900

52.000

49.450

49.000

50.950

51.300

46.000

42.900

47.350

44.650

Name

Ashalea Perry
Emily Evans
Jacinta Grocke
Tahlia Graetz
Missi White
Hannah Russell
Jaime Lee Ford
Bridie Mickan
Tia Hoopman
Rudine Baum
Lydia Semmler

Larissa Sporer

Caitlyn DeGoumois

Gymnastics Australia National Level 4 - Open

0005

0103

0096

0098

0159

0010

0004

0146

0079

0076

0087

0153

0006

0159

0153

0006

0005

0103

0096

0076

0087

0079

0146

0004

0098

0010
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Club

Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
Barossa Valley Gymnastics
Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports

Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Club

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Barossa Valley Gymnastics
Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Port Lincoln

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
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Vault

Bars

Beam



Country Championships

WAG

Awards Summary

Rank
1

2

10
11
12

13

Score

12.850

12.750

12.700

12.250

11.800

11.600

11.500

11.250

10.800

10.500

10.450

10.250

9.550

AA Score

52.000

50.950

51.300

49.450

46.000

49.000

47.050

44.650

47.350

48.750

49.900

44.400

42.900

Name

Missi White
Bridie Mickan
Tia Hoopman
Hannah Russell
Rudine Baum
Jaime Lee Ford
Emily Evans
Caitlyn DeGoumois
Larissa Sporer
Ashalea Perry
Tahlia Graetz
Jacinta Grocke

Lydia Semmler

Gymnastics Australia National Level 4 - Open

Rank

5T

5T

10
11T
11T

13

Score

14.050

13.700

13.650

13.250

12.650

12.650

12.550

11.900

10.550

9.800

9.650

9.650

8.950

AA Score

51.300

52.000

50.950

49.900

48.750

47.350

49.000

49.450

47.050

46.000

44.650

44.400

42.900

Name

Tia Hoopman
Missi White
Bridie Mickan
Tahlia Graetz
Ashalea Perry
Larissa Sporer
Jaime Lee Ford
Hannah Russell
Emily Evans
Rudine Baum
Caitlyn DeGoumois
Jacinta Grocke

Lydia Semmler

Gymnastics Australia National Level 4 - Open

Rank

AA Score

52.000

51.300

Name
Missi White

Tia Hoopman

0103

0087

0079

0096

0146

0076

0153

0010

0098

0159

0005

0006

0004

0079

0103

0087

0005

0159

0098

0076

0096

0153

0146

0010

0006

0004

0103

0079
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Club

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Port Lincoln

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
Port Lincoln

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Barossa Valley Gymnastics
Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Club

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Barossa Valley Gymnastics
Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Club
Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln
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Floor

All Around



Country Championships
WAG

Awards Summary

3 50.950
4 49.900
5 49.450
6 49.000
7 48.750
8 47.350
9 47.050
10 46.000
11 44.650
12 44.400
13 42.900

e

o
Bridie Mickan
Tahlia Graetz
Hannah Russell
Jaime Lee Ford
Ashalea Perry
Larissa Sporer
Emily Evans
Rudine Baum
Caitlyn DeGoumois
Jacinta Grocke

Lydia Semmler

0087

0005

0096

0076

0159

0098

0153

0146

0010

0006

0004
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Port Lincoln

Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Port Lincoln

Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Whyalla Academy of Gymsports
Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
Barossa Valley Gymnastics

Barossa Valley Gymnastics



Country Championships

WAG
Awards Summary

Gymnastics Australia State Level 5 - Open

Rank Score
1 13.850
2 13.800
3 13.700
4 13.600
5 13.350

AA Score

46.400

47.700

46.000

51.600

47.600

Name

Taylor McKelliff
Tiarna Tebbutt
Chelsea Foster
Marlee Biddell

Lisa Scafidi

Gymnastics Australia State Level 5 - Open

Rank Score
1 12.750
2 9.700
3 9.250
4 8.500
5 8.400

AA Score

51.600

47.600

47.700

46.000

46.400

Name

Marlee Biddell
Lisa Scafidi
Tiarna Tebbutt
Chelsea Foster

Taylor McKelliff

Gymnastics Australia State Level 5 - Open

Rank Score
1 12.700
2 12.300
3 12.150
4 11.950
5 11.750

AA Score

51.600

47.700

46.400

47.600

46.000

Name

Marlee Biddell
Tiarna Tebbutt
Taylor McKelliff
Lisa Scafidi

Chelsea Foster

Gymnastics Australia State Level 5 - Open

Rank Score
1 12.600
2 12.550
3 12.350
4 12.050
5 12.000

AA Score

47.600

51.600

47.700

46.000

46.400

Name

Lisa Scafidi
Marlee Biddell
Tiarna Tebbutt
Chelsea Foster

Taylor McKelliff

0054

0062

0046

0109

0097

0109

0097

0062

0046

0054

0109

0062

0054

0097

0046

0097

0109

0062

0046

0054
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Vault

Club

Murraylands Gymnastic

Murraylands Gymnastic

Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Port Lincoln

Bars

Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Murraylands Gymnastic

Murraylands Gymnastic

Murraylands Gymnastic

Beam

Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Murraylands Gymnastic

Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Lincoln

Murraylands Gymnastic

Floor

Club

Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Murraylands Gymnastic

Murraylands Gymnastic

Murraylands Gymnastic



Country Championships
WAG

Awards Summary

Gymnastics Australia State Level 5 -

Rank AA Score
1 51.600
2 47.700
3 47.600
4 46.400
5 46.000

Open

Name

Marlee Biddell
Tiarna Tebbutt
Lisa Scafidi
Taylor McKelliff

Chelsea Foster

0109

0062

0097

0054

0046
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All Around

Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Lincoln

Murraylands Gymnastic

Murraylands Gymnastic



Country Championships

WAG
Awards Summary

o

Gymnastics Australia National Level 5 - Open

Rank Score
1 13.650
2 13.150
3 13.050
4 12.900
5 12.650
6 12.550
7 12.300
8 0.000

AA Score

50.350

51.350

51.500

50.250

49.600

44.800

42.850

35.200

Name

Chloe Cunningham
Jessica Smith
Isabella Baldwin
Liana Baldwin

Eva Ferme

Juliet MacLeod
Holley Wauchope

Emily Olsen

Gymnastics Australia National Level 5 - Open

Rank Score
1 13.750
2 12.900
3 11.850
4 11.650
5 11.550
6 11.400
7 11.000
8 10.850

AA Score

51.350

51.500

50.250

50.350

35.200

44.800

49.600

42.850

Name

Jessica Smith
Isabella Baldwin
Liana Baldwin
Chloe Cunningham
Emily Olsen

Juliet MacLeod
Eva Ferme

Holley Wauchope

Gymnastics Australia National Level 5 - Open

Rank Score
1 13.200
2 12.800
3 12.650
4 11.900
5 11.550
6 11.300
7 9.350
8 9.100

AA Score

49.600

50.250

51.500

51.350

50.350

35.200

42.850

44.800

Name

Eva Ferme

Liana Baldwin
Isabella Baldwin
Jessica Smith
Chloe Cunningham
Emily Olsen

Holley Wauchope

Juliet MacLeod

0116

0135

0069

0070

0119

0129

0139

0093

0135

0069

0070

0116

0093

0129

0119

0139

0119

0070

0069

0135

0116

0093

0139

0129
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Vault

Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Port Lincoln

Bars

Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Beam

Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy



Country Championships

WAG
Awards Summary

o

Gymnastics Australia National Level 5 - Open

Rank Score
1 13.500
2 12.900
3 12.750
4 12.700
5 12.550
6 12.350
7 11.750
8 10.350

AA Score

50.350

51.500

49.600

50.250

51.350

35.200

44.800

42.850

Name

Chloe Cunningham
Isabella Baldwin
Eva Ferme

Liana Baldwin
Jessica Smith
Emily Olsen

Juliet MacLeod

Holley Wauchope

Gymnastics Australia National Level 5 - Open

Rank

AA Score

51.500

51.350

50.350

50.250

49.600

44.800

42.850

35.200

Name

Isabella Baldwin
Jessica Smith
Chloe Cunningham
Liana Baldwin

Eva Ferme

Juliet MacLeod
Holley Wauchope

Emily Olsen

0116

0069

0119

0070

0135

0093

0129

0139

0069

0135

0116

0070

0119

0129

0139

0093
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Floor

Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

All Around

Club

Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Port Lincoln



Country Championships
WAG

|
Awards Summary
Gymnastics Australia State level 6 - Open
Rank Score AA Score Name
1 13.900 47.400 Mikayla Folley
2 13.750 52.150 Olivia Maywald

Gymnastics Australia State level 6 - Open

Rank Score AA Score Name
1 12.350 52.150 Olivia Maywald
2 11.550 47.400 Mikayla Folley

Gymnastics Australia State level 6 - Open

Rank Score AA Score Name
1 13.150 52.150 Olivia Maywald
2 12.000 47.400 Mikayla Folley

Gymnastics Australia State level 6 - Open

Rank Score AA Score Name
1 12.900 52.150 Olivia Maywald

2 9.950 47.400 Mikayla Folley

Gymnastics Australia State level 6 - Open

Rank AA Score Name
1 52.150 Olivia Maywald

2 47.400 Mikayla Folley

0045

0131

0131

0045

0131

0045

0131

0045

0131

0045
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Vault

Club
Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Bars

Club
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Murraylands Gymnastic

Beam

Club
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Murraylands Gymnastic

Floor

Club
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Murraylands Gymnastic

All Around

Club
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Murraylands Gymnastic



Country Championships

WAG
Awards Summary

o

Gymnastics Australia National Level 6 - Open

Rank Score
1 14.100
2 13.700
3 13.650
4 13.300
5 13.050

AA Score

54.900

50.050

48.800

49.350

41.400

Name
Mikayla Glenn
Alana Jantke
Ivy Wauchope
Brooke Amey

McKenzie Evans

Gymnastics Australia National Level 6 - Open

Rank Score
1 12.750
2 10.950
3 10.900
4 10.300
5 4.450

AA Score

54.900

50.050

48.800

49.350

41.400

Name
Mikayla Glenn
Alana Jantke
Ivy Wauchope
Brooke Amey

McKenzie Evans

Gymnastics Australia National Level 6 - Open

Rank Score
1 14.050
2 11.800
3 11.550
4 10.900
5 10.750

AA Score

54.900

49.350

50.050

41.400

48.800

Name

Mikayla Glenn
Brooke Amey
Alana Jantke
McKenzie Evans

Ivy Wauchope

Gymnastics Australia National Level 6 - Open

Rank Score
1 14.000
2 13.950
3 13.850
4 13.500
5 13.000

AA Score

54.900

49.350

50.050

48.800

41.400

Name
Mikayla Glenn
Brooke Amey
Alana Jantke
Ivy Wauchope

McKenzie Evans

0120

0083

0140

0106

0009

0120

0083

0140

0106

0009

0120

0106

0083

0009

0140

0120

0106

0083

0140

0009
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Vault

Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Bars

Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Beam

Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Floor

Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club



Country Championships
WAG

Awards Summary

o

Gymnastics Australia National Level 6 - Open

Rank AA Score
1 54.900
2 50.050
3 49.350
4 48.800
5 41.400

Name
Mikayla Glenn
Alana Jantke
Brooke Amey
Ivy Wauchope

McKenzie Evans

0120

0083

0106

0140

0009
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All Around

Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Lincoln

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club



Country Championships
WAG

Awards Summary

Gymnastics Australia State Level 7 -

Rank Score AA Score
1 10.150 39.600

2 X 0.000

Open

Name
Tia Cunningham

Tantawon Joy

Gymnastics Australia State Level 7 - Open

Rank Score AA Score
1 9.500 39.600
2 X 0.000

Name
Tia Cunningham

Tantawon Joy

Gymnastics Australia State Level 7 - Open

Rank Score AA Score
1 10.200 39.600
2 X 0.000

Name
Tia Cunningham

Tantawon Joy

Gymnastics Australia State Level 7 - Open

Rank Score AA Score
1 9.750 39.600
2 X 0.000

Name
Tia Cunningham

Tantawon Joy

Gymnastics Australia State Level 7 - Open

Rank AA Score
1 39.600
2 0.000

Name
Tia Cunningham

Tantawon Joy

0115

0124

0115

0124

0115

0124

0115

0124

0115

0124
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Vault

Club
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Bars

Club
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Beam

Club
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Floor

Club
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

All Around

Club
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy



Country Championships
WAG

Awards Summary
Gymnastics Australia National Level 7 - Open

Rank Score AA Score Name

1 12.050 46.700 Kodi Mundy

Gymnastics Australia National Level 7 - Open

Rank Score AA Score Name

1 10.550 46.700 Kodi Mundy

Gymnastics Australia National Level 7 - Open

Rank Score AA Score Name

1 12.100 46.700 Kodi Mundy

Gymnastics Australia National Level 7 - Open

Rank Score AA Score Name

1 12.000 46.700 Kodi Mundy

Gymnastics Australia National Level 7 - Open

Rank AA Score Name

1 46.700 Kodi Mundy

0090

0090

0090

0090

0090

Club

Port Lincoln

Club

Port Lincoln

Club

Port Lincoln

Club

Port Lincoln

Club

Port Lincoln
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Vault

Bars

Beam

Floor

All Around



Country Championships
WAG

Awards Summary

Gymnastics Australia State Level 8 -

Rank Score AA Score
1 10.600 41.000
2 10.500 37.950

Gymnastics Australia State Level 8 -

Rank Score AA Score
1 10.400 37.950
2 9.200 41.000

Gymnastics Australia State Level 8 -

Rank Score AA Score
1 10.600 41.000
2 7.800 37.950

Open

Name
Samantha March

Adelita Hay

Open

Name
Adelita Hay

Samantha March

Open

Name
Samantha March

Adelita Hay

Gymnastics Australia State Level 8 - Open

Rank Score AA Score
1 10.600 41.000
2 9.250 37.950

Name
Samantha March

Adelita Hay

Gymnastics Australia State Level 8 - Open

Rank AA Score
1 41.000
2 37.950

Name
Samantha March

Adelita Hay

0050

0163

0163

0050

0050

0163

0050

0163

0050

0163
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Vault

Club
Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Bars

Club
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Murraylands Gymnastic

Beam

Club
Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Floor

Club
Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

All Around

Club
Murraylands Gymnastic

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy



Country Championships
WAG

"
Awards Summary
Gymnastics Australia National Level 8 - open
Rank Score AA Score Name
1 11.450 39.400 Mercedes Tonkin
Gymnastics Australia National Level 8 - open
Rank Score AA Score Name
1 6.500 39.400 Mercedes Tonkin
Gymnastics Australia National Level 8 - open
Rank Score AA Score Name
1 10.350 39.400 Mercedes Tonkin
Gymnastics Australia National Level 8 - open
Rank Score AA Score Name
1 11.100 39.400 Mercedes Tonkin
Gymnastics Australia National Level 8 - open
Rank AA Score Name
1 39.400 Mercedes Tonkin

0008

0008

0008

0008

0008
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Club

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Club

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Club

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Club

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club

Club

Broken Hill Gymnastics Club
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Vault

Bars

Beam

Floor

All Around



Country Championships
WAG

Awards Summary
Gymnastics Australia State Level 9 - Open

Rank Score AA Score Name

1 10.100 34.550 Kalimna Roe-Simons

Gymnastics Australia State Level 9 - Open

Rank Score AA Score Name

1 5.200 34.550 Kalimna Roe-Simons

Gymnastics Australia State Level 9 - Open

Rank Score AA Score Name

1 9.900 34.550 Kalimna Roe-Simons

Gymnastics Australia State Level 9 - Open

Rank Score AA Score Name

1 9.350 34.550 Kalimna Roe-Simons

Gymnastics Australia State Level 9 - Open

Rank AA Score Name

1 34.550 Kalimna Roe-Simons

0059

0059

0059

0059

0059

Club

Murraylands Gymnastic

Club

Murraylands Gymnastic

Club

Murraylands Gymnastic

Club

Murraylands Gymnastic

Club

Murraylands Gymnastic
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Vault

Bars

Beam

Floor

All Around



